
PLOW

LRP SERIES
FOR 35 TO 65 HP TRACTOR



मशीन की संरचना,िव�सनीयता और िटकाउपन की उ� गुणव�ा के िलए �ेश  

मटे�रयल ई�ेमाल िकया जाता है।

35 से 65 HP के ट� ै�र के िलए उपयु� �ंृखला। 

हाईड� ोिलक अस�बली यूिनट की उ� गुणव�ा।

आयल सील एंड बे�रंग की उ� गुणव�ा।

ल�े आयु और �ूथ ऑपरेशन के िलए अनोखी �ेड और सीयर बार।

लंबे आयु के िलए टोप मा� पर �ूनतम वे��ंग।

 ईंधन और समय की बचत।

�ूनतम रखरखाव खच�।

Recommended Tractor HP

Require Tractor rear Tyre

Frame (In MM)

Overall Height (In Inch)

Working Width (In Inch)

Tines Thickness (In MM)

types Of Tines Shape 

Furrow Thickness (In MM)

Distance Between (In Inch)

Shear Length (In Inch)

Shear Thickness (in MM)

Weight (In Kg.)

Model No. LRP 232 LRP 235 LRP 236 LRP 243 LRP 245 LRP 250

30+

12-4-28

100X25

48

20

30

C

8

10

14

12

320

35+

13-6-28

100X25

48

20

32

3

6

10

14

12

350

35+

13-6-28

100X25

48

19

35

C

8

10

14

12

360

40+

13-6-28,14-9-28

100X25

51

20

28

C

8

10

14

12

435

45+

14-9-28

100X25

51

22

32

C

10

11

16

12

450

50+

16-9-28

100X25

51

24

35

C

10

12

18

12

500

Design to match tractors ranging from 35 to 65 HP.

High quality Hydraulic assembly unit.

High quality oil seal and bearing on main shaft.

Unique shear and shear bar to give long life and smooth 
operation.

Reduce welding on three point linkage to increase durability 
of machine.

Real Fuel saver than other MB Plough.
Low maintenance cost.

Virgin raw material used for high rigidity of the structure, 
reliability and durability of machine.

FEATURES

Qualitative Shear & 

Shear Bar / अ�ी गुणव�ा 

की �ेड एवं स�ल  

Minimize welding for 

Rigid Structure / लंबी आयु 

के िलए �ूनतम वे��ंग 

Qualitative Hydraulic 

Pump / अ�ी गुणव�ा का 

हाइड� ोिलक पंप 

Fresh Material & Smoorth

 Finish / �ेश मटे�रयल एवं

 �ूथ िफिनिशंग
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