





FOR 35 TO 65 HP TRACTOR



LRP SERIES





Qualitative Shear & Shear Bar / अच्छी गुणवत्ता की ब्लेड एवं सब्बल



Minimize welding for Rigid Structure / लंबी आयु के लिए न्यूनतम वेल्डिंग



Qualitative Hydraulic Pump / अच्छी गुणवत्ता का हाइड्रोलिक पंप



Fresh Material & Smoorth Finish / फ्रेश मटेरियल एवं स्मूथ फिनिशिंग

विशेषताएँ

- मशीन की संरचना विश्वसनीयता और टिकाउपन की उच्च गणवत्ता के लिए फ्रेश मटेरियल ईस्तेमाल किया जाता है।
- 35 से 65 HP के ट्रैक्टर के लिए उपयुक्त श्रंखला।
- हाईडोलिक असेंबली युनिट की उच्च गुणवत्ता।
- आयल सील एंड बेरिंग की उच्च गुणवत्ता।
- लम्बे आयु और स्मुथ ऑपरेशन के लिए अनोखी ब्लेड और सीयर बार।
- लंबे आयु के लिए टोप मास्क पर न्यूनतम वेल्डिंग।
- ईंधन और समय की बचत।
- न्यूनतम रखरखाव खर्च।

FEATURES

- Virgin raw material used for high rigidity of the structure, reliability and durability of machine.
- Design to match tractors ranging from 35 to 65 HP.
- High quality Hydraulic assembly unit.
- High quality oil seal and bearing on main shaft.
- Unique shear and shear bar to give long life and smooth operation.
- Reduce welding on three point linkage to increase durability of machine.
- Real Fuel saver than other MB Plough.
- Low maintenance cost.

तकनीकी विवरण / TECHNICAL SPEACIFICATION

Model No.	LRP 232	LRP 235	LRP 236	LRP 243	LRP 245	LRP 250
Recommended Tractor HP	30+	35+	35+	40+	45+	50+
Require Tractor rear Tyre	12-4-28	13-6-28	13-6-28	13-6-28,14-9-28	14-9-28	16-9-28
Frame (In MM)	100X25	100X25	100X25	100X25	100X25	100X25
Overall Height (In Inch)	48	48	48	51	51	51
Working Width (In Inch)	20	20	19	20	22	24
Tines Thickness (In MM)	30	32	35	28	32	35
types Of Tines Shape	С	3	С	С	С	С
Furrow Thickness (In MM)	8	6	8	8	10	10
Distance Between (In Inch)	10	10	10	10	11	12
Shear Length (In Inch)	14	14	14	14	16	18
Shear Thickness (in MM)	12	12	12	12	12	12
Weight (In Kg.)	320	350	360	435	450	500

LANCER LASER TECH LTD.

1434P/2, Chhatral-Mehsana highway, Village-Rajpur, Ta-Kadi, Dist. Mehsana, Gujarat, India. 382715.

Note: The content of this catalogue is only for information. The manufacturer can modify whole design of the machine or any parts without any former notice.

* Terms and Conditions Apply.

Dealer